Month Mon	Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103 Revised July 18, 2013	
12.0 South St. Francis Dr. STATE FE				
12.0 South St. Francis Dr. STATE FE	District II – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 OBB	OCCONSERVATION DIVISION		
120.5 St. Francis Dr., Sanda Fe, NM S7905 DONOT USE THIS FORM POR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DELEPON OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS DONOT USE THIS FORM POR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DELEPON OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS DONOT USE THIS FORM POR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DELEPON OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS DONOT USE THIS FORM POR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DELEPON OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS DONOT USE THIS FORM POR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DELEPON OR PLUG BACK TO A PROPOSALS DONOT USE THIS FORM POR PROPOSALS DONOT USE THIS FORM POR PORTO OR PROPOSALS DONOT USE THIS FORM PORTO OR PROPOSALS DONOT PORTO OR PROPOSALS	District III (505) 224 6179			
SUNDRY NOTICES WILL REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES WILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT SERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PREMIT FORMS CHOP FOR SUCH 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other:			Total Control	
DONOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEFEMEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PREMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS)	87505			
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other: 8. Well Number #130	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH			
CHEKRON USA INC Control		s Well Other:	8. Well Number #130	
LOVINGTON; PADDOCK	2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number: 241333	
Unit Letter J : 2300 feet from the SOUTH line and 1460 feet from the EAST line Section 31 Township 168 Range 37E NMPM County LEA 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE BRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE BRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: EXTEND TA - 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHE	3. Address of Operator			
Section 31 Township 16S Range 37E NMPM County LEA				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: EXTEND TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: EXTEND TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER: STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TO PROVIDE OF THE STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TO PAND A	11. Elevation (Snow whether DR, RRB, R1, GR, etc.)			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: EXTEND TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: EXTEND TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER: STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TO PROVIDE OF THE STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER STATED TO PAND A				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB THER: EXTEND TA - 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER: THERE OF THERE CASING/CEMENT JOB THERE CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A PAND A	12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data			
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: EXTEND TA = 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER: EXTEND TA = 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER: EXTEND TA = 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: EXTEND TA = 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: EXTEND TA = 2 YEARS OTHER: OTHER:	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK ☐ PLUG AND ABANDON ☐ REMEDIAL WORK ☐ ALTERING CASING ☐			
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM DITHER: EXTEND TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: CITED TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: EXTEND TA – 2 YEARS OTHER: CITED TA – 2 YE				
OTHER: EXTEND TA - 2 YEARS OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Chevron is requesting a two year TA extension for the above subject well pending the submittal and review of the pressure chart as discussed with Maxey Brown. Maxey has reviewed and gave tentative verbal approval pending review of the MIT chart and submittal of subsequent C-103. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018				
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Chevron is requesting a two year TA extension for the above subject well pending the submittal and review of the pressure chart as discussed with Maxey Brown. Maxey has reviewed and gave tentative verbal approval pending review of the MIT chart and submittal of subsequent C-103. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018				
Chevron is requesting a two year TA extension for the above subject well pending the submittal and review of the pressure chart as discussed with Maxey Brown. Maxey has reviewed and gave tentative verbal approval pending review of the MIT chart and submittal of subsequent C-103. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018				
Chevron is requesting a two year TA extension for the above subject well pending the submittal and review of the pressure chart as discussed with Maxey Brown. Maxey has reviewed and gave tentative verbal approval pending review of the MIT chart and submittal of subsequent C-103. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018				
Maxey has reviewed and gave tentative verbal approval pending review of the MIT chart and submittal of subsequent C-103. Condition of Approval: notify OCD Hobbs office 24 hours prior of running MIT Test & Chart Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018	proposed completion of recompletion.			
Current TA expires on 5/5/2018 Current TA expires on 5/5/2018 Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018				
Current TA expires on 5/5/2018 Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018	Maxey has reviewed and gave tentative verbal approval pending review of the MIT chart and submittal of subsequent C-103.			
Current TA expires on 5/5/2018 Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018	Condition of Approval: notify			
Current TA expires on 5/5/2018 Prior of running MIT Test & Chart Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018	OCD Hobbs office 24 hours			
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018	MIT Tout & Chart			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018	Current TA expires on 5/5/2018	provisor diagrams		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Permitting Specialist DATE 04/10/2018 Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018			N. 17 1 N. 18	
SIGNATURE	Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:		
SIGNATURE				
Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018	I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			
Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018				
Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018				
Type or print name Cindy Herrera-Murillo E-mail address: eeof@chevron.com PHONE: 575-263-0431 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 4/12/2018	Cindy Henry -1	Musilla		
APPROVED BY: Maleux Grown PITLE AO/II DATE 4/12/2018	SIGNATURE	TITLE_Permitting Specialis	DATE <u>04/10/2018</u>	
APPROVED BY: Maleux Grown PITLE AO/II DATE 4/12/2018	Type or print name <u>Cindy Herrera-M</u>	<u>furillo</u> E-mail address: <u>eeof@chevron.com</u>	PHONE: 575-263-0431	
	For State Use Only			
Conditions of Approval (if any):				